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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
GATES WILLIAM H 111 X Director 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
' ) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below below
(Last) (First) (Middle) 10/31/2007 ) )
ONE MICROSOFT WAY
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street Lme))( F filed by One R ing P
orm file ne Reporting Person
REDMOND WA 98052 y poring
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following () (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg o | price '(I;:‘asr:fa:;:ggg(:))
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 7,311 D | $36.96 | 877,492,025 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 42,689 D | $36.95| 877,449,336 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 59,400 D | $36.94 | 877,389,936 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 40,600 D | $36.93 | 877,349,336 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 325,000 D | $36.92 | 877,024,336 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 25,000 D | $36.91 | 876,999,336 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 255,618 D | $36.88 | 876,743,718 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 49,674 D | $36.87 | 876,694,044 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 178,062 D | $36.86 | 876,515,982 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 41,621 D | $36.85| 876,474,361 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 91,714 D | $36.84 | 876,382,647 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 152,585 D | $36.83 | 876,230,062 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 11,350 D |$36.82| 876,218,712 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 51,150 D | $36.81| 876,167,562 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 138,412 D $36.8 876,029,150 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 90,294 D | $36.79 | 875,938,856 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 46,295 D | $36.78 | 875,892,561 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 73,830 D | $36.77 | 875,818,731 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 95,507 D | $36.76 | 875,723,224 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 89,438 D | $36.75| 875,633,786 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 36,350 D | $36.74 | 875,597,436 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 36,520 D | $36.73 | 875,560,916 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 50,850 D | $36.72 | 875,510,066 D
Common Stock 10/31/2007 S 10,730 D | $36.71 | 875,499,336() D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902012
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1g:ﬂ'éi'ﬁlll/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. T_itle pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANum®yr ExB_atis_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbaspel‘l‘;mthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lqﬁtg'da)tion, tice of 25,066 shares owned by r@[’)lgrrfltlil] pa Isy)%asrgpog)se. The reportiﬁgc%%téesdisClaims beneficial ownership oggﬁgggé%grities, ang?ﬁltsr'r‘re’bort sgmfgéf ﬁélgeemeggﬁ(ﬁg&iorﬁWT%mp
reporting persagds g peneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or f?i\fi’f other purposes. Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4) !
. Disposed and 4) | Reported |
Remarks: of (D) Transaction(s)

* Duly authorized under Special Power of Attorney appointing Michael Larson attorneyfimsfnc8, dated February 3, 2006, by and on behalf of William H. Gates III, fi(#nsts.Byhibit 99.1 to Cascade Investment,
L.L.C.'s Amendment No. 2 to Schedule 13G with respect to Arch Capital Group Ltd. orakth&h 7, 2006, SEC File No. 005-45257, and incorporated by reference herein.

Code |V

(A) | (D)

Date
Exercisable

William H, Gates Ill By: /s |
Michael Larson*, Attorney-In- 11/02/2007

Fact Number
Expiraticir of
Date  ** *iﬁhb{u SifaResporfing Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




